

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	9-4648	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Minu	utes			Status:	Action	
File created:	11/1	8/2019			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	12/1	0/2019			Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): All Commission Districts Summary of September 26, 2019 BOC Special Called Meeting						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. 20	1. 2019.09.26 MARTA, 2. CORRECTED 2019.09.26 MARTA					
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
12/10/2019	1	Board o	f Commissic	oners			
11/19/2019	1	Board o	f Commissio	oners			

Public Hearing: YES	NO 🛛	Department: Board of Commissioners
---------------------	------	---

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): All Commission Districts

Summary of September 26, 2019 BOC Special Called Meeting

Information Contact: Antwyn Brown

Phone Number: (404)687-3515

PURPOSE:

To approve the summary minutes from the Special Called DeKalb County Board of Commissioners' meeting held on Thursday September 26, 2019.

NEED/IMPACT:

To approve the summary minutes from the Special Called DeKalb County Board of Commissioners' meeting held on Thursday September 26, 2019.

FISCAL IMPACT:

This item has not fiscal impact.

RECOMMENDATION:

To approve the resolution and authorize the chief executive officer to execute all necessary documents.....